114FDC standard drive pumps
FEATURES
114 se
ri
es
Watson-Marlow Pumps Group
PERFORMANCE
100

SPECIFICATIONS MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
DIMENSIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
11
4
fd
c-
uk
-0
3
Pump type Single channel peristaltic pump
Tubing 1,6mm wall, continuous tubing
Recommended use Continuous or intermittent applications
Operation CW and CCW
Approximate motor life Up to 5000 hours
Supply voltage 12-15VDC, 24-30VDC
Power consumption 5 watts
Brushes Silver palladium precious metal
Speed control PWM or voltage control
Gearbox Spur; 100:1, 30:1, 15:1
Operating temperature -10 to +45°C Please consider the tubing
temperature range. Refer to www.wmpg.com
Weight 0,4kg
114DV standard pumphead Optimised for tube life
114DVP +pressure pumphead Optimised for pressure performance
Product codes
Description Supply Nominal speed (rpm) with 114DV with 114DVP
114FDC drive 12 VDC 30 010.5DE0.00A 010.5DE0.P0A
24 VDC 30 010.5EE0.00A 010.5EE0.P0A
12 VDC 100 010.5DP0.00A 010.5DP0.P0A
24 VDC 100 010.5EP0.00A 010.5EP0.P0A
12 VDC 200 010.5DS0.00A 010.5DS0.P0A
24 VDC 200 010.5ES0.00A 010.5ES0.P0A
Tube ordering codes for 114DV and 114DVP pumpheads
Bore/wall Pumpsil Marprene Bioprene STA-PURE PFL PVC*
0.5/1.6mm 913.A005.016 902.0005.016 903.0005.016
0.8/1.6mm 913.A008.016 902.0008.016 903.0008.016